

Date: 13.08.2022

To,
Head- Listing & Compliance
Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Ltd. (MSEI)
Building A, Unit 205A, 2nd Floor,
Piramal Agastya Corporate Park,
L.B.S Road, Kurla, West Mumbai – 400070

Ref : Technical Associates Infrapower Limited.

Sub:- Compliance under Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, we enclose herewith copies of the Newspaper Advertisement published in the Financial Express (English Newspaper) and Aarthik Lipi (Bengal Newspaper) on 13th August, 2022 informing about the Un-Audited Standalone and Consolidated financial results of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2022.

Kindly take the same on your record.

Thanking you,

For Technical Associates Infrapower Limited


(Anju Kathi)

Company Secretary & Compliance officer



KERALA STATE ROAD TRANSPORT CORPORATION
 Transport Bhavan, Fort P.O, Thiruvananthapuram-695023
 Expression of Interest (Eoi)

KSRTC, one of the largest fleet owners of the country, intends to invite Expression of Interest for

(1). Development, deployment and maintenance of Online Passenger Reservation System for KSRTC_SWIFT Buses.
 (e-Tender ID: 2022_KSRTC_503329_1)
 Pre-bid meeting of registered bidders - 12.00 pm on 23.08.2022 (Online)

(2). Implementation of a Comprehensive Intelligent Transportation and management system for KSRTC. (e-Tender ID: 2022_KSRTC_503352_1)
 Pre-bid meeting of registered bidders - 12.00 pm on 24.08.2022 (Online)
 The documents may be downloaded from the e-tender portal:
www.etenders.kerala.gov.in

For the detailed visit: www.keralartc.com
 e-mail: edpc.krtc@kerala.gov.in

**sd/-
 Chairman & Managing Director**
 12.08.2022

QUESS CORP LIMITED
 CIN: L74140KA2007PLC043909
 Registered & Corporate Office: 3/3/2, Bellandur Gate, Sarjapur Main Road, Bengaluru 560 103, Karnataka, India
 Website: www.quessecorp.com | Email: investor@quessecorp.com
 Tel: +91 80 6105 6001 | Fax: +91 80 6105 6406

EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
 (INR in millions except per share data)

Particulars	Quarter Ended		Quarter Ended 30.06.2021 (unaudited)
	30.06.2022 (unaudited)	31.03.2022 (unaudited)	
Total income from operations (net)	39,793.18	37,920.47	29,869.14
Net profit for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	792.46	1,050.34	801.99
Net profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	792.46	1,036.39	801.99
Net profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	677.01	766.29	446.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	768.66	862.59	470.66
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face value of INR 10 per share)	1,480.80	1,479.91	1,476.79
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet Date of the previous year *	-	-	-
Earnings Per Share (in INR) (Face value of INR 10 per share) (for continuing and discontinued operations)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)	(not annualised)
Basic	4.52	4.98	3.13
Diluted	4.48	4.94	3.07

* Reserves excluding revaluation reserve as at 31 March 2022 was INR 22,897.64 million.

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.quessecorp.com.

2. These financial results have been prepared in accordance with Indian Accounting Standards ("IND AS") prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act 2013, read with the relevant rules thereunder and in terms of Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

3. Additional Information on unaudited standalone financial results is as follows:

Particulars	Quarter Ended		
	30.06.2022 (unaudited)	31.03.2022 (unaudited)	30.06.2021 (unaudited)
Total income from operations	28,323.00	27,225.71	21,250.06
Net profit for the period before tax	463.49	667.68	484.20
Net profit for the period after tax	472.40	528.89	417.47

**For and on behalf of the Board
 Sd/-
 Guruprasad Srinivasan
 Executive Director & Group CEO
 DIN: 07596207**
 Place: Bengaluru
 Date: 11 August 2022

PVP VENTURES LIMITED
 Reg Off: D. No. 2, 9th Floor, KRM Centre, Harrington Road, Chetpet, Chennai-600031;
 Web: www.pvpglobal.com; Email: investorrelations@pvpglobal.com; Tel: 044 30285570
 CIN: L72300TN1991PLC20122

Extract of Standalone and Consolidated Un-audited Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022
 Rs in lacs

PARTICULARS	CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total income from operations (net)	16,000.00	2,679.91	348.22	4,876.17
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	13,406.69	(796.93)	(1,992.77)	(6,102.27)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	27,970.87	(4,217.01)	(1,992.77)	(9,522.35)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional and/or extraordinary items)	26,780.87	(4,197.71)	(1,992.77)	(9,522.55)
Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit / (loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	26,780.87	(4,187.71)	(1,992.77)	(9,512.55)
Equity Share Capital (Face value of Rs. 10 each)	24,396.25	24,396.25	24,396.25	24,396.25
Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each)				
Basic	10.98	(1.72)	(0.82)	(3.90)
Diluted:	10.98	(1.72)	(0.82)	(3.90)

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION ON STANDALONE FINANCIALS

PARTICULARS	STANDALONE			
	Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2022 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Unaudited	30.06.2021 Unaudited	31.03.2022 Audited
Total Income from Operations	16,000.00	1,878.85	348.22	3,220.64
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional items)	14,082.85	685.11	(455.58)	(383.61)
Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional items)	5,448.69	(48,020.95)	(455.58)	(50,234.27)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional items)	4,258.69	(48,020.95)	(455.58)	(50,234.27)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period ((comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive Income (after tax))	4,258.69	(48,018.80)	(455.58)	(50,232.12)
Earnings Per Share (of INR 10/- each)				
Basic	1.74	(19.60)	(0.19)	(20.50)
Diluted:	1.74	(19.60)	(0.19)	(20.50)
Paid up Equity Share Capital	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27	24,505.27
Securities Premium Account	77,511.10	77,511.10	77,511.10	77,511.10
Net worth	12,350.41	8,091.73	57,718.28	8,091.73
Debt-Equity ratio	(0.66)	(1.13)	0.30	(1.13)
Debt service coverage ratio	1.36	1.90	0.15	0.84
Interest service coverage ratio	21.80	1.90	0.25	0.88
Current ratio	0.30	0.24	0.57	0.24
Long term debt to working capital	(0.46)	(0.51)	(1.05)	(0.51)
Bad debts to accounts receivable ratio	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Current liability ratio	0.65	0.82	0.38	0.82
Total debts to Total assets	0.20	0.45	0.19	0.45
Debtors turnover	4077.02	84.27	596.16	36.11
Inventory turnover	0.80	0.03	0.00	0.04
Operating EBITDA margin (%)	0.92	0.78	0.69	0.77
Net profit margin	0.27	(25.56)	(1.31)	(15.60)
Other equity excluding revaluation reserves	(12,154.86)	(16,413.54)	33,363.01	(16,413.54)
Capital redemption reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Debenture Redemption Reserve	150.00	150.00	150.00	150.00

NOTES :

1) The above results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee in its meeting held on August 12, 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors in its meeting held on even date. The above results have also been audited by the statutory auditors.

2) The results for the quarter ended March 31, 2022 are the balancing figures between the audited figures in respect of the full financial year and the published unaudited year to date figures up to the third quarter of the respective financial year, which were subject to limited review by the Statutory Auditors.

3) These results are also available at the website of the company www.pvpglobal.com, www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

4) Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items adjusted in the Statement of Profit and Loss in accordance with Ind-As Rules.

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors
 Sd/-
 Prasad V. Potluri
 Chairman & Managing Director**
 Place: Chennai
 Date : August 12, 2022

AYYUSH FOOD AND HERBS LIMITED
 CIN: L01122DL1984PLC018307
 Regd. Off.- 370-A/2, 1st Floor, Chirag Delhi, New Delhi- 110017; Ph.- 011-46095455
 Website: www.aayushfoods.com; E-mail: aayushfoods@gmail.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED JUNE 30, 2022
 (Rs. in Lakhs, unless otherwise stated)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			
		30.06.2022		31.03.2022	
		Un-audited	Audited	Un-audited	Audited
		30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	31.03.2022
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	522.57	607.84	1,124.17	1,809.26
2	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.60	-102.21	-95.54	-209.74
3	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	31.60	-102.21	-95.54	-209.74
4	Net Profit/ (Loss) for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	23.39	-100.20	-95.54	-207.73
5	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit/ (Loss) for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax))[Refer Note 3 below]	-	-	-	-
6	Equity Share Capital	324.50	324.50	324.50	324.50
7	Reserves (Excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year)	-	-	-	-
8	Earnings/(Loss) Per Share(not annualised, in Rs.) for continuing and discontinued operations				
	- Basic	0.72	-3.09	-2.94	-6.40
	- Diluted	0.72	-3.09	-2.94	-6.40

Notes:

1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 are available on the website of the BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and Metropolitan Stock Exchange of India Limited (www.mseil.in) where the company's shares are listed and shall also be available on the website of the Company (www.aayushfoods.com).

2 The above Un-audited Standalone financial results of the Company for the quarter ended June 30, 2022 have been reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and thereafter approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2022.

3 The above Unaudited Financial Results have been prepared in accordance with the Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules, 2015 (IND AS) Prescribed under section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with relevant rules issued thereunder and other Recognised Accounting practices and policies to the extent applicable.

**By order of the Board
 For Aayush Food and Herbs Ltd.
 Sd/-
 Pallavi Mittal
 Managing Director
 DIN 07704583**
 Place: New Delhi
 Date : 12th August, 2022

GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited
 (CIN: L74999TG2005PLC059013)
 Registered office: Paigah House, 156-159, Sardar Patel Road, Secunderabad-500 003 (Telangana)
 Phone No: 040-2790 2663/64, Fax: 040-2790 2665
 Website: www.gvk.com; Email: sanjeevkumar.singh@gvk.com

Statement of Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022
 Rupees in Lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Year ended (Audited) 31.03.2022
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	
Net sales / income from operations	250	1,000	0	1,000
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	0	736	(35)	5,587
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	0	736	(35)	5,587
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Earnings per share (before extraordinary items) (not annualised)				
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.05	(0.00)	0.35
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.05	(0.00)	0.35
Earnings per share (after extraordinary items) (not annualised)				
a) Basic (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.05	(0.00)	0.35
b) Diluted (in Rs.)	(0.00)	0.05	(0.00)	0.35

Statement of Consolidated Financial Results for the quarter ended June 30, 2022
 Rupees in Lakhs

Particulars	Quarter ended (Unaudited)			Year ended (Audited) 31.03.2022
	30.06.2022	31.03.2022	30.06.2021	
Net sales / income from operations	61,469	60,215	7,073	85,826
Profit/(Loss) for the period from Continuing operations after tax	(40,008)	9,609	(1,338)	19,947
Profit/(Loss) for the period from Discontinuing operations after tax	0	0	(6,157)	243,994
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax	(40,008)	9,609	(7,492)	263,591
Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after tax (after Extraordinary items)	(40,008)	9,609	(7,492)	263,591
Paid-up equity share capital (Face value of share: Re 1/- each)	15,792	15,792	15,792	15,792
Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserve as per balance sheet				
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (before extraordinary items) - (not annualised)				
- Continuing operations	(2.26)	0.33	(0.08)	0.97
- Discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	(0.05)	15.78
Earnings per share: Basic and Diluted (after extraordinary items) - (not annualised)				
- Continuing operations	(2.26)	0.33	(0.08)	0.97
- Discontinuing operations	0.00	0.00	(0.05)	15.78

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial Results are available on the Stock Exchange websites of BSE (www.bseindia.com) or NSE (www.nseindia.com) and on the website of the company.

The above financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee on August 12, 2022 and taken on record by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on August 12, 2022.

**For GVK Power & Infrastructure Limited
 P V Prasanna Reddy
 Whole-time Director**
 Date: 12-08-2022
 Place: Hyderabad

CANARA ROBECO

Canara Robeco Mutual Fund
 Investment Manager : Canara Robeco Asset Management Co. Ltd.
 Construction House, 4th Floor, 5, Walchand Hirachand Marg, Ballard Estate, Mumbai 400 001.
 Tel.: 6658 5000 Fax: 6658 5012/13 www.canararobeco.com CIN No.: U65990MH1993PLC071003

NOTICE-CUM-ADDENDUM NO. 27
Change in the constitution of the Board of Directors of Canara Robeco Asset Management Company Limited

All unit holders of Canara Robeco Mutual Fund are requested to take note of the following change in the constitution of the Board of Directors of Canara Robeco Asset Management Company Limited:

Appointment of Mr. Agghey Kumar Azad as an Independent Director

Mr. Agghey Kumar Azad has been appointed as an Independent Director on the Board of Canara Robeco Asset Management Company Limited with effect from 09th August 2022.

Accordingly, below details pertaining to Mr. Agghey shall form a part of the section 'Details of CRAM Directors' in the Statement of Additional Information ("SAI"):

Name	Age/Qualification	Profile
Agghey Kumar Azad	61 years/ B.Sc (AG), CAIIB and EPCP (Business Management and Advance Management)	Mr. Agghey is a seasoned Banker with over 36 years of rich experience in administrative and functional capacities under various important verticals of large Public Sector Banks viz. Overseas Operations, International Banking, Corporate Credit, Risk Management, Recovery, Foreign Exchange, Treasury, Agricultural Banking and Human Resource Development. During his tenure with Bank of India he has headed various branches and strategically important zones of Bank of India at different grades including General Manager (National Banking Group West-1) and Chief Executive (Kenya and South Africa Operations). He later served as an Executive Director with Punjab National Bank and retired in April 2021.

This addendum shall form an integral part of the SAI of Canara Robeco Mutual Fund as amended from time to time. All other terms & conditions of the SAI will remain unchanged.

Unit holders are requested to visit www.canararobeco.com to claim their Unclaimed Redemption & Dividend/IDCW amounts and follow the procedure prescribed therein.

**For and on behalf of Canara Robeco Asset Management Company Ltd.
 (Investment manager for Canara Robeco Mutual Fund)**
**sd/-
 Authorised Signatory**
 Date: 12-08-2022
 Place: Mumbai
Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.

ADVICK LABORATORIES LIMITED
 CIN : L74899HR1984PLC038300
 Regd. Off:-138, Roz Ka Meo Industrial Area, Sohna, Dist. Mewar,Haryana - 122103,
 Tele no: 011-42424884, fax no: 011-43571047,
 Website : www.advickindia.com, email:mail@advickindia.com
EXTRACT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022
 (Rs. In Lacs)

Particulars	Quarter ended 30.06.2022 (Un-audited)	Quarter ended 30.06.2021 (Un-audited)	Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited)
	Total income from operations	-	0.01
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period (before Tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(20.77)	(29.53)	(93.25)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(20.77)	(29.53)	(93.25)
Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after Tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	(20.31)	(27.94)	(14.16)
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (Comprising Profit / (Loss) for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax))	(19.88)	(27.84)	(12.45)
Equity Share Capital	1,911.14	1,911.14	1,911.14
Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of previous year)	-	-	(1,528.50)
Earnings Per Share (of Rs. 10/- each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)			
Basic	(0.11)	(0.15)	(0.07)
Diluted	(0.11)	(0.15)	(0.07)

Notes:

The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-audited Financial Results for the Quarter ended June 30, 2022 filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the aforesaid Quarterly Financial Results is available on the Stock Exchanges websites, viz., www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com and on the Company's website www.advickindia.com

**For and on behalf of the Board of Directors of Advick Laboratories Limited
 Sd/-
 Peeyush Kumar Aggarwal
 Chairman
 DIN: 00090423**
 Place: New Delhi
 Date: 12th August, 2022

TECHNICAL ASSOCIATES INFRAPOWER LIMITED
 CIN: L45208WB1984PLC216047
 Reg. Office: 20A, British Indian Street, 1st Floor, Kolkata 700069
 e-mail id: technicalassociatesinfra@gmail.com,
 Website: www.techassociatesinfra.co

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR QUARTER ENDED 30TH JUNE, 2022
 (Rs in thousands)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone		Consolidated	
		Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2021	Quarter ended 30.06.2022	Quarter ended 30.06.2021
		(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)	(Unaudited)
1	Total Income from Operations (net)	0.58	0.00	4.96	299.44
2	Net Profit/(Loss) from Ordinary activities after tax	-1.17	-1.44	-4025.31	141.83
3	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after extraordinary items)	-1.17	-1.44	-4025.31	141.83
4	Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	-1.17	-1.44	-4142.10	141.83
5	Equity Share Capital	300.00	300.00	300.00	300.00
6	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve as shown in the Balance Sheet of previous year)	0	0	0	0
7	Earning per Share (before extraordinary items) (of Rs.5/- each) (not annualised)	-0.04	-0.02	-138.07	4.73
8	Earnings Per Share (after extraordinary items) (of Rs.5/- each) (not annualised) Basic & Diluted	-0.04	-0.02	-138.07	4.73

Notes:

1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015.

2. The aforesaid results were placed before and reviewed by the Audit Committee at its meeting held on 12th August 2022 and approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on the same date.

**For and on behalf of Board
 Technical Associates Infrop**

ম্যারিটাল কলকাতার ফেয়ারবিশ্বে ম্যারিটাল বনভাঙের শাদি

কলকাতা: আপনার স্বপ্নের তৈরি নিশ্চয় বিবাহ ফেয়ারবিশ্বে ম্যারিটাল কলকাতার ২০টিতে প্রবেশ করে কলকাতার ম্যারিটাল বনভাঙের শাদি বনভাঙের শাদি

কলকাতা: আপনার স্বপ্নের তৈরি নিশ্চয় বিবাহ ফেয়ারবিশ্বে ম্যারিটাল কলকাতার ২০টিতে প্রবেশ করে কলকাতার ম্যারিটাল বনভাঙের শাদি বনভাঙের শাদি

শিখর ইন্ডিয়া লিমিটেড
CIN: L16999WB198PLC033469
০৬.০৬.২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ভারতবর্ষের অধিকারিত অঞ্চলে বিক্রয়

স্মার্ট প্রোজেক্টস লিমিটেড
CIN: L16999WB198PLC033469
০৬.০৬.২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ভারতবর্ষের অধিকারিত অঞ্চলে বিক্রয়

রিম্বাক ইনভেস্টমেন্টস লিমিটেড
CIN: L16999WB198PLC033469
০৬.০৬.২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ভারতবর্ষের অধিকারিত অঞ্চলে বিক্রয়

আজ প্রপার্টি প্রোজেক্ট লিমিটেড
CIN: L16999WB2001PLC039341
০৬.০৬.২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ভারতবর্ষের অধিকারিত অঞ্চলে বিক্রয়

ভিওয়ান বনস্পতি লিমিটেড

১. মৌজা নং: ১০১
২. মৌজা নং: ১০২
৩. মৌজা নং: ১০৩

টেকনিক্যাল আয়োজিন ইন্সলপ্‌গওয়ার লিমিটেড

১. মৌজা নং: ১০১
২. মৌজা নং: ১০২
৩. মৌজা নং: ১০৩

আজ প্রপার্টি প্রোজেক্ট লিমিটেড

১. মৌজা নং: ১০১
২. মৌজা নং: ১০২
৩. মৌজা নং: ১০৩

দীপলোক ফিন্যান্সিয়াল সার্ভিসেস লিমিটেড

১. মৌজা নং: ১০১
২. মৌজা নং: ১০২
৩. মৌজা নং: ১০৩

স্মাগুয়া ট্রেডিং অ্যান্ড ইনভেস্টমেন্ট কো. লিমিটেড

১. মৌজা নং: ১০১
২. মৌজা নং: ১০২
৩. মৌজা নং: ১০৩

টিটিআই এন্টারপ্রাইজ লিমিটেড

১. মৌজা নং: ১০১
২. মৌজা নং: ১০২
৩. মৌজা নং: ১০৩

সংস্কারমূলক কাজের জন্য ট্রেন চলাচলে পরিবর্তন

অর্থিক লিপি প্রতিবেদন: আজ টিভিএন সেক্টরমূলক কাজের জন্য ট্রেন চলাচলে বেশ কিছু পরিবর্তন করা হয়েছে।

এপিএল মেটালস লিমিটেড

১. মৌজা নং: ১০১
২. মৌজা নং: ১০২
৩. মৌজা নং: ১০৩

পানি কমার্শিয়াল কোং. লিম.
CIN: L16999WB198PLC034414
০৬.০৬.২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ভারতবর্ষের অধিকারিত অঞ্চলে বিক্রয়

এপিএল মেটালস লিমিটেড
CIN: L16999WB198PLC034414
০৬.০৬.২০২২ তারিখে সমগ্র ভারতবর্ষের অধিকারিত অঞ্চলে বিক্রয়

কানোকা টি আন্ড ইন্ডাস্ট্রি লিমিটেড

১. মৌজা নং: ১০১
২. মৌজা নং: ১০২
৩. মৌজা নং: ১০৩

কানোকা টি আন্ড ইন্ডাস্ট্রি লিমিটেড

১. মৌজা নং: ১০১
২. মৌজা নং: ১০২
৩. মৌজা নং: ১০৩